
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5248
ANSWERED ON:14.08.2014
FUNDS FOR SIGNAL MAINTENANCE
Patil Shri Bheemrao Baswanthrao

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of funds allocated/spent in modernization and maintenance of signalling system during the 11th & 12th Five Year Plans, zone-wise including Visakhapatnam area of Andhra Pradesh; and

(b) the status of work undertaken with the aforesaid funds?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI MANOJ SINHA)

(a) & (b): A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.
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